
Company Name Website Address Contact NameFirst NameLast Name Job Title Email AddressPhysical AddressCity State Zip/Post CodeCountry Phone NumberFax NumberIndustry Annual RevenueEmployee
Solutionary Inc www.solutionary.com Mike HrabikMike Hrabik President and CTOmhrabik@solutionary.com9420 Underwood Avenue, 3rd FloorOmaha NE 68114 United States402 361 3000402 361 3100Business Services$10 mil. - $25 mil.100 - 250
Stratus Properties Inc. www.stratusproperties.com German GarciaGerman Garcia IT Director ggarcia@stratusproperties.com212 Lavaca St, Suite 300Austin TX 78701 United States512 478 5788512 478 6356Real Estate$10 mil. - $25 mil.20 - 50
RPM Advertising , Inc. www.rpmadv.com Steve PlatcowSteve Platcow CEO platcow@rpmadv.com222 S. Morgan StreetChicago IL 60607 United States800 475 2000312 455 8617Advertising & Marketing$10 mil. - $25 mil.50 to 100
Wood Partners www.woodpartners.com Joseph KeoughJoseph Keough CFO & COOjjk@woodpartners.com 1110 Northchase Parkway Suite 150Marietta GA 30067 United States770 951 8989770 984 9375Commercial Developers$50 mil. - $100 mil.250 - 500
Maf Companies Inc www.mafcompanies.com John A. RuggieroJohn Ruggiero CMO john@mafcompanies.com2000 Spring Road, Suite 511Oak Brook IL 60523 United States630 834 2210630 834 2297Insurance $1 mil. - $5 mil.20 - 50
Space Data Corporation www.spacedata.net Bill McCulloughBill McCulloughDirector, Mechanical Engineeringbmccullough@spacedata.net2535 W. Fairview St Suite 101Chandler AZ 85224 United States480 722 2100480 403 0021Telecommunications> $20 mil. 250 - 500
ModBargains.com Inc www.modbargains.com Ron Hay Ron Hay Owner ron@modbargains.com3350 E Birch StBrea CA 92821 United States714 582 3330 Retail $1 mil. - $5 mil.> 25
Saez Distributors www.saezdistributors.com Alberto OquendoAlberto Oquendo Manager aoquendo@saezdistributors.com12113-17 S.W. 114Th PlaceMiami FL 33176 United States305 592 2330305 477 2112Distributors$5 mil. - $10 mil.20 - 50
Sign-Age www.sign-age.com Michael QuigleyMichael Quigley VP mquigley@sign-age.com16036 U.S. 19 NorthClearwaterFL 33764 United States727 536 9400727 531 2576Signage Products$1 mil. - $5 mil.20 - 50
Serenic Corporation www.serenic.com Donna SmileyDonna Smiley VP of Product Managementdsmiley@serenic.com141 Union Boulevard, Suite 400Lakewood CO 80228  United States303 980 6007303 980 6069Financial, Legal & HR Software> $10 mil. 51-200


